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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for August
Award Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

Usda-National Institute Of Food And
Agriculture

07/01/20 499,763 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Archer, Holli 149,929

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $149,929 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Animal Science Cystic Fibrosis Foundation 07/01/20 280,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Gill, Jason 140,000

American Quarter Horse Foundation 10/01/20 18,933 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Leatherwood, Jessica 18,933

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 07/15/20 193,930 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Arnold, Ashley 96,965

Gehring, Kerri 96,965

Usda-National Institute Of Food And
Agriculture

08/01/20 1,000,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Chitlapilly Dass, Sapna 333,400

Brown, Amanda 333,300

Lamb, Graham 333,300

Texas Department Of Agriculture 07/01/20 2,476 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Taylor, Thomas 1,238

Usda-Food Safety And Inspection Service 07/27/20 75,660 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Gehring, Kerri 75,660

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,429,761 Dept Award Count - 6 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Biochemistry & Biophysics National Institutes Of Health 09/01/20 1,515,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Shippen, Dorothy 1,515,000

Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of General
Medical Science

03/01/20 200,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Zhang, Xiuren 200,000

Weill Medical College Of Cornell University 06/12/20 622,530 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Sacchettini, James 622,530

National Science Foundation 08/01/20 1,145,477 AL-RSRCH-DALL He, Ping 458,191

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,795,721 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Coe For Cross-Border Threat
Screenn

Department Of Homeland Security 07/01/20 4,635,000 AL-RSRCH-CBTS *Pompelli, Gregory 4,171,500

Liu, Jyh 231,750

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn: Total Dept Award Amount - $4,403,250 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology Usda - Agricultural Research Service 07/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Arce, Joel 9,000
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Usda-Aphis-Plant Protection And Quarantine 09/30/20 136,275 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Zhu Salzman, Keyan 136,275

Usda-National Institute Of Food And
Agriculture

07/01/20 499,763 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Kerns, David 24,988

Sword, Gregory 24,988

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $195,251 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Food Science & Technology Battelle Memorial Institute 09/19/19 82,457 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 82,457

Texas Department Of Agriculture 07/01/20 2,476 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Castillo, Alejandro 1,238

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 08/01/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 10,000

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Award Amount - $93,695 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Horticultural Science Pickle Packers International, Inc. 06/01/20 4,000 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Crosby, Kevin 3,200

Grubbs, Hayden 800

Texas Department Of Agriculture 05/01/20 914,258 AL-RSRCH-VFIC *Crosby, Kevin 310,848

Leskovar, Daniel 301,705

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $616,553 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 10/01/17 746,430 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 746,430

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 07/15/19 615,232 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 615,232

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 09/15/19 757,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 378,500

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 08/14/20 100,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 100,000

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 07/31/20 79,993 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 79,993

East Foundation 10/01/20 860,650 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 430,325

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 08/17/20 132,776 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 66,388

Kramm, Mathew 33,194

Frank, Philip 33,194
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Dod-Naval Facilities Engineering
Command-Northern Division

08/12/20 72,592 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 36,296

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,519,552 Dept Award Count - 7 Dept Lead Awd Count- 8

Plant Pathology Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/18 73,230 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Magill, Clint 73,230

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation 07/01/20 280,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Gonzalez, Carlos 140,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 07/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Isakeit, Thomas 12,000

Monclova-Santana, Cecilia 9,000

Usda-National Institute Of Food And
Agriculture

07/01/20 499,763 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Chappell, Thomas 274,870

Shim, Won-Bo 24,988

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $534,088 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers 09/15/19 757,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 378,500

East Foundation 10/01/20 860,650 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 430,325

Dod-Naval Facilities Engineering
Command-Northern Division

08/12/20 72,592 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 36,296

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $845,121 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism Doi-National Park Service 09/15/17 2,334 AL-RSRCH-REPK *Shafer, C 2,334

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,334 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Soil & Crop Science Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 59,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 59,000

Usda-National Institute Of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/19 499,731 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

324,825

Rajan, Nithya 174,906

Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 55,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 27,500

Sutton, Russell 27,500
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Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Ibrahim, Amir 1,000

Oklahoma State University 10/01/20 909,620 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 454,810

Schnell, Ronnie 454,810

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 05/15/20 66,574 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 33,287

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,557,638 Dept Award Count - 6 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas State Soil And Water Conservation
Board

05/01/17 131,875 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 131,875

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $131,875 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences
(Vtan)

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 01/17/17 46,492 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 30,677

07/18/19 46,492 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 15,815

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $46,492 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Usda-Aphis-Wildlife Services 05/01/20 99,998 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Morley, Paul 99,998

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $99,998 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Med Deans Office University Of Washington 09/01/18 -100,380 AL-RSRCH-VSAM Levine, Jonathan -10,038

Department Of Health And Human Services 08/03/20 179,872 AL-RSRCH-VDEN *Parker, Gerald 179,872

University Of Washington 07/01/20 1,045,216 AL-RSRCH-VSAM Levine, Jonathan 104,522

Vet Med Deans Office: Total Dept Award Amount - $274,356 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Small Animal
Medicine & Surgery

Zoetis 09/01/20 18,220 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Diesel, Alison 9,110

University Of Washington 09/01/18 -100,380 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Creevy, Kate -90,342

University Of Washington 09/01/18 -2,048,720 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Creevy, Kate -2,048,720

University Of Washington 07/01/20 1,045,216 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Creevy, Kate 940,694
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Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $-1,189,258 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Veterinary Pathobiology Zoetis 09/01/20 18,220 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Rodrigues Hoffmann,
Aline

9,110

Zoetis 06/01/20 687,414 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Nabity, Mary 687,414

Dhhs-Centers For Disease Control And
Prevention

09/01/20 199,782 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Cook, Walter 199,782

Usda-Aphis-Wildlife Services 09/26/20 200,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 200,000

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,096,306 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Amarillo Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Liu, Shuyu 7,000

Rudd, Jackie 1,000

Xue, Qingwu 1,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 05/15/20 66,574 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Rudd, Jackie 33,287

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $42,287 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Beaumont Louisiana State University 10/01/19 29,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Zhou, Xin-Gen 29,000

Beaumont: Total Dept Award Amount - $29,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Corpus Christi Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/15/20 135,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 135,000

Doc-National Oceanic And Atmospheric
Administration

06/16/20 5,450 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Foster Malone, Jamie 5,450

Basf Agricultural Solutions Seeds Us, Llc 06/15/20 20,400 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 20,400

Advanta Us, Inc. 06/15/20 7,200 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 7,200

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $168,050 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Dallas National Science Foundation 08/01/20 1,145,477 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Song, Junqi 687,286

Dallas: Total Dept Award Amount - $687,286 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 09:11 Thursday, October 8, 2020 6

Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for August
Award Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Temple Usda-Natural Resources Conservation
Services

08/10/20 96,685 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Yen, Haw 96,685

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $96,685 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Weslaco Texas Department Of Agriculture 05/01/20 914,258 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Jifon, John 301,705

Weslaco: Total Dept Award Amount - $301,705 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Civil Engineering Department Of Homeland Security 07/01/20 4,635,000 AL-RSRCH-CBTS Medina Cetina, Zenon 231,750

Civil Engineering: Total Dept Award Amount - $231,750 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

August Total: 17,159,425
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for August
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Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 149,929 1 0 482,273 5 1 423,017 5 1 423,017 5 1

Agricultural Economics 0 0 0 319,231 14 6 9,546,387 21 10 9,546,387 21 10

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 4,916,186 3 3 2,000,000 2 2 2,000,000 2 2

Animal Science 1,429,761 6 5 4,951,916 24 18 3,906,239 44 38 3,906,239 44 38

Biochemistry & Biophysics 2,795,721 4 3 15,476,843 32 32 23,004,108 24 23 23,004,108 24 23

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 1,054,651 19 16 1,665,728 14 8 1,665,728 14 8

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 232,598 7 7 8,697,402 13 12 8,697,402 13 12

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 4,403,250 1 1 12,449,228 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 2,064,554 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 1,115,844 7 6 14,881,422 22 15 14,881,422 22 15

Entomology 195,251 3 1 10,018,144 45 39 3,279,825 39 33 3,279,825 39 33

Food Science & Technology 93,695 3 2 1,147,938 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 70,000 1 0 70,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 616,553 2 2 7,364,699 15 11 6,712,053 23 17 6,712,053 23 17

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 2,184,332 10 6 3,754,051 12 11 3,754,051 12 11

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 2,519,552 7 8 5,524,862 30 35 5,104,203 34 34 5,104,203 34 34

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 270,000 3 6 185,000 3 3 185,000 3 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 3,026,106 9 8 4,454,479 13 9 4,454,479 13 9

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 402,390 3 2 666,139 5 4 666,139 5 4

Plant Pathology 534,088 4 4 1,713,497 15 14 3,736,550 18 13 3,736,550 18 13

Poultry Science 0 0 0 782,449 15 14 3,688,940 32 30 3,688,940 32 30

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 845,121 3 0 870,910 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposals Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Recreation, Park & Tourism 2,334 1 1 25,646 2 3 87,000 3 3 87,000 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 1,557,638 6 5 6,451,304 62 42 10,423,677 75 57 10,423,677 75 57

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 0 186,573 1 0 186,573 1 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 131,875 1 1 1,868,508 10 12 1,976,824 9 7 1,976,824 9 7

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 46,492 0 2 1,693,769 11 13 6,975,148 23 12 6,975,148 23 12

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 99,998 1 1 797,137 12 10 890,520 6 4 890,520 6 4

Vet Med Deans Office 274,356 3 1 492,098 9 6 208,703 6 3 208,703 6 3

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery -1,189,258 4 0 -453,747 9 3 3,733,299 11 10 3,733,299 11 10

Veterinary Pathobiology 1,096,306 4 4 12,934,465 27 22 4,435,192 24 15 4,435,192 24 15

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 2,068,094 7 4 2,164,852 8 6 2,164,852 8 6

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 975,413 12 6 1,712,015 23 14 1,712,015 23 14

15,602,662 41 103,273,749 377 128,569,346 394 128,569,346

Amarillo 42,287 2 1 1,936,721 35 32 2,277,867 34 25 2,277,867 34 25

Beaumont 29,000 1 1 4,073,718 12 11 569,312 13 12 569,312 13 12

Corpus Christi 168,050 4 4 489,445 22 22 1,234,124 23 15 1,234,124 23 15

Dallas 687,286 1 1 1,622,120 5 5 345,355 4 4 345,355 4 4

El Paso 0 0 0 93,940 5 5 544,017 4 3 544,017 4 3

King Ranch Institute 0 0 0 2,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lubbock 0 0 0 1,823,037 43 35 2,239,568 50 43 2,239,568 50 43

Overton 0 0 0 220,890 8 7 274,478 8 4 274,478 8 4

San Angelo 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 60,064 2 2 60,064 2 2

Sonora 0 0 0 2,500 1 1 1,427,192 1 0 1,427,192 1 0

Stephenville 0 0 0 359,235 10 8 219,700 6 5 219,700 6 5
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FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Temple 96,685 1 1 2,767,679 10 7 1,571,652 9 10 1,571,652 9 10

Uvalde 0 0 0 1,147,903 11 9 223,890 5 4 223,890 5 4

Vernon 0 0 0 576,435 19 13 285,128 16 10 285,128 16 10

Weslaco 301,705 1 0 1,918,234 9 5 1,228,639 12 7 1,228,639 12 7

1,325,013 8 17,054,357 161 12,500,986 144 12,500,986

Civil Engineering 231,750 1 0 298,391 3 0 42,629 3 0 42,629 3 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 2,000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 23,053 1 0 23,053 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,800 1 0 6,800 1 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Health Science Center 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 11,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Research Office 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 197,841 3 0 197,841 3 0

231,750 0 541,747 1 270,323 0 270,323

17,159,425 49 120,869,853 539 141,340,655 538 141,340,655
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Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin Ag And Nr Texas Military Department 08/01/20 53,900 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 53,900

Texas Department of Transportation 08/18/20 260,000 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 260,000

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Award Amount - $313,900 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Agricultural Economics USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/20 243,001 AL-EXT-ANSC Anderson, David 40,484

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $40,484 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Animal Science USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/20 243,001 AL-EXT-ANSC *Hairgrove, Thomas 40,484

Tedeschi, Luis 40,484

Gill, Ronald 40,581

Pohler, Ky 40,484

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $162,033 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/20 190,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 190,000

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $190,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Family Development & Resource
Manag

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/20 305,760 AL-EXT-COFS *Brauner, Rachel 305,760

Texas Department of State Health Services 09/01/20 200,000 AL-EXT-COFS *Purcell, Ninfa 200,000

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $505,760 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/15/17 1,822,120 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 911,060

Beard, Bruce 911,060

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,822,120 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology USDA-Forest Services 06/30/20 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Appel, David 20,000
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USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/01/20 56,352 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 56,352

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/01/20 44,999 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 15,003

Appel, David 14,998

McBride, Sheila 14,998

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/01/20 63,185 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 63,185

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

08/15/20 92,220 AL-EXT-PLPM *Appel, David 46,110

Ong, Kevin 46,110

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $276,756 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Recreation, Park & Tourism Texas General Land Office 08/12/20 2,000,000 AL-EXT-REPK *Mikulencak, Steven 2,000,000

DHS-Federal Emergency Management
Agency

10/01/20 762,032 AL-EXT-REPK *Mikulencak, Steven 762,032

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,762,032 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science Texas A&M University Health Science Center 05/31/20 12,483 AL-EXT-SCSC *Provin, Tony 12,483

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/20 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 7,000

University of Georgia 04/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 20,000

High Plains Underground Water Conservation
District

06/09/20 18,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Trostle, Calvin 18,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 06/12/20 38,991 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 38,991

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 01/01/20 3,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mott, Dale 3,000

Green Ocean Sciences, Inc. DBA Ionization
labs

08/17/20 468,693 AL-EXT-SCSC *Provin, Tony 468,693

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $568,167 Dept Award Count - 7 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6
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Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/20 243,001 AL-EXT-ANSC Thompson, James 40,484

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $40,484 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

District 03 - Vernon Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/20 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC De Laune, Paul 3,000

District 03 - Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

August Total: 6,684,736
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 313,900 2 2 467,019 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 123,629 5 4 97,687 5 4 97,687 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 4,229 2 1 378,129 4 0 378,129 4 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 37,329 2 0 164,381 4 2 164,381 4 2

Agricultural Economics 40,484 1 0 670,960 24 16 854,687 18 13 854,687 18 13

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 82,745 1 1 4,530,620 27 22 4,530,620 27 22

Animal Science 162,033 1 1 188,701 3 2 391,480 5 3 391,480 5 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 530,397 10 7 1,138,249 9 7 1,138,249 9 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 69,020 1 1 529,418 2 2 529,418 2 2

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 184,891 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,853 1 1 174,853 1 1

Entomology 190,000 1 1 1,384,506 38 41 495,015 23 22 495,015 23 22

Family Development & Resource Manag 505,760 2 2 5,528,223 14 18 10,451,665 15 14 10,451,665 15 14

Four-H 0 0 0 559,598 3 3 391,149 3 3 391,149 3 3

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 619,029 14 11 505,416 14 12 505,416 14 12

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 71,034 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 1,822,120 1 1 3,281,624 8 8 1,700,171 7 3 1,700,171 7 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 632,780 1 0 632,780 1 0

Plant Pathology 276,756 5 5 1,144,515 32 28 1,103,391 27 25 1,103,391 27 25

Poultry Science 0 0 0 565,673 14 15 913,852 25 25 913,852 25 25

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 0 0 0 197,404 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 2,762,032 2 2 3,761,056 7 6 3,922,501 13 11 3,922,501 13 11

Soil & Crop Science 568,167 7 6 2,073,975 81 82 2,227,791 51 49 2,227,791 51 49
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
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Awards Amount
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Awards
Lead
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Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 1,005,922 11 10 957,893 11 9 957,893 11 9

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 34,296 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 40,484 1 0 40,484 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 342,209 3 3 342,209 3 3

6,681,736 20 22,826,259 268 31,903,337 230 31,903,337

Admin County Health 0 0 0 25,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 0 22,767 4 0 40,000 1 0 40,000 1 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 20,600 3 0 3,600 1 0 3,600 1 0

District 03 - Vernon 3,000 1 0 3,000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 317,261 1 1 350,228 1 1 350,228 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 326,150 3 3 38,300 2 2 38,300 2 2

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,500 1 0 12,500 1 0

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 0 26,420 1 0

3,000 0 739,278 6 471,048 3 471,048

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 3,750 1 0 16,375 1 0 16,375 1 0

Human Nutrition 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1 0 75,317 1 0

0 0 14,220,379 2 91,692 0 91,692

6,684,736 20 37,785,916 276 32,466,077 233 32,466,077
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